
cbL 143501 SEQUENCE NO. STATE OF MARYLAND THI5 Ht:t'UHI MU;)I DC ;'UDMII 'E;;U ••11m••

(MDE USJ ONL Y)-
WELL COMPLETION REPORT

45 DAYS AFTER WELL IS COMPLETED.

1 2 3~ 6 FILL IN THIS FORM COMPLETELY ~3~~R46/4-CJ5~-6(JHI-S NUMBER IS TO BE PUNCHED
IN COLS. 3-6 ON ALL CARDS) PLEASE TYPE

STICO USE ONLY DATE WELL COMPLETED Depth of Well
PERMIT NO.

FRGlM "P~[j.. TO D~ELL"
DATE Received 1,!/- ,q tr:;. dB'S '26

OK.5JcK H(}- -3 J-
MM. DO yy 22 Ip.)O~

8 13 15 20 (TO NEAREST FOOT) 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

OWNER r-sr : I([j 51 ..f:5JS ref(~ RUST . ~
~ --;;i\ I< •.Wit LA S t.,J Pr:.1 first name TOWN

<.::JLEN oacu>
STREET OR RFD

I

SUBDIVISION ()JA-l 1<.. F-OI( f) HfOn"5 SECTION LOT 3D I

WELL LOG GROUTING RECORD ((m no cl31
WELL HAS BEEN GROUTED Y NNot required for driven wells
(Circle Appropriate Box) ~ ~

1 2
PUMPING TEST .3

STATE THE KINO OF FORMATIONS PENETRATED, THEIR TYPE OF G 9t1Ti G MATERIAL (Circle one)
COLOR, DEPTH, THICKNESS AND IF WATER BEARING

CEMENT C M BENTONITE CLAY IBIc I HOURS PUMPED (nearest hour)

DESCRIPTION (Use FEET if~~~r
8 9

additional sheets if needed) FROM TO bearing NO. OF BAGf
46

., 2 NO. OF POUNDS ,~3 PUMPING RATE (gal. per min.)
/0 •

~5id GALLONS OF WATER
13 ')..

METHOD USED TO 1120U
;?,

(J DEPTH OF GROUbSEAL (to nearest footy MEASURE PUMPING RATE
.."v .•.~•....

ft.om ft. to 7 ft.

7C jfs 48 TOP 52 54 BOTTOM 58 WATER LEVEL (distance from land surface)

&tti-lf C;;~ i" (enter 0 if from surface) 31
CASING RECORD

BEFORE PUMPING ft.E~e 17 20

{
nsert ~ 1~J£fl WHEN PUMPING /0"- ft.

propriate 22 25

code W ~belOW
TYPE OF PUMP USED (for test)

~air ~ piston [rJ turbine

M~.IN Nominal diameter Total depth

CASING top (main) casing of main casing
~ centrifugal 00 rotary

other

~

(nearest inch)! (nearest foot) [QJ (describe

~ ?o
8 ~.

27 below)

~ --- [I]jet Submersible60 61 63 64 66 70

E OTHER CASING (if used) 27 "
A diameter depth (feet)
C
H inch from to CC

PUMP INSTALLED

A DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES
S (CIRCLE) (yES or NO)
I
N IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, THIS SECTIONG

MUST BE COMPLETED FOR ALL WELLS.

screen type SCREEN RECORD TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED -
or open hole ~

~ ~

PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 29

IN BOX 29.ti"~") CAPACITY:
p~~ate BRONZE HOLE

W ~

GALLONS PER MINUTE

below (to nearest gallon) 31 35

I, PUMP HORSE POWER

c12 37 41

0 DEPTH (nearest ft.) PUMP COLUMN LENGTH

NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS:
, 1~f.1" 78 :; 8S- (nearest ft.)

43 47

[!j @ WG HEIGHT (circle appropriate box
WEL~ HYDROFRACTURED E 8 9 11 15 17 21

A and enter casing height)

c2 a-I LAND SURFACE
CIRCLE APPROPRIATE LETTER H 23 24 26 30 32 36

A A WELL WAS ABANDONED AND SEALED S
[;] below

2. (nearest)
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPLETED C3 foot)

E ELECTRIC LOG OBTAINED R 38 39 41 45 47 51 49 50 51

P TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PRODUCTION E

WELL E SLOT SIZE 1 __ 2 __ 3 __ i
LOCATION OF WELL ON LOT

I HEREBYCERTIFYTHATTHISWELLHASBEENCONSTRUCTEDIN
N SHOW PERMANENT STRUCTURE SUCH AS

ACCORDANCEWITHCOMAR26.04.04 "WELLCONSTRUCTION"AND DIAMETER (NEAREST BUILDING, SEPTIC TANKS, AND lOR
IN CONFORMANCEWITHALLCONDITIONSSTATEDIN THEABOVE OF SCREEN INCH) LANDMARKS AND INDICATE NOT LESS
CAPTIONEDPERMIT.AND THAT THE INFORMATIONPRESENTED 56 60 THAN TWO DISTANCES •
HEREIN IS ACCURATEAND COMPLETETO THE BEST OF MY (MEASURE ENT TO WE L)' 0KNOWLEDGE. from to

DRILLERS LL: NO.1 MSo tJ ~ I GRAVELPACK I
~.~..L£ '"71.. -

IFWELLDRILLED
-;J WASFLOWINGWELL -- ~

DRIL~~~IGNAifURE
INSERTF INBOX68 68

(MUST M CH SIGNATURE ON APPLICATION) MDE USE ONLY

__ 0 ___
(NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER) W.tJI 'to

LlC. NO.1 I T (E.R.O.S.) wa
70 72- -

SITE SUPERVISOR (sign. of driller or journeyman 74 75 76

responsible for sitework if diHerent from permittee) TELESCOPE LOG
CASING INDICATOR OTHER DATA

DENV-CROO COUNTY



6}64 SEQUENCE NO.
(MDE USE ONLY)

6

STATE OF MARYLAND
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL

51143

OWNER INFORMA TlON

15 t.ast Name Owner First Name

2
12

B 2 WELL INFORMA TlON
APPROX. PUMPING RATE
(GAL PER MIN.) 8 SOoAVERAGE DAILY QUANTITY NEEDED

(GAL PER DAY) 14 20

USE FOR WATER (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

I~DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
(~IRRIGATION

ffl FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
I~ IRRIGATION

22 OJ INDUSTRIAL, COMMERICIAL, DEWATERING

[E] PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

IT] TEST, OBSERVATION, MONITORING

@] GEO-THERMAL

I-B-,-_3_ _I LOCA TlON OF WELL
I ~}71A ...d, I
8 COUNTY 21

'23US{~b~ F~

please type

34

4

STATE PERMIT NUMBER

lio- 94 -3S"9.:J.
70 fill in this form completely 79

42

55

APPROXIMATE DIAMETER OF WELL
NEAREST
INCH

APPROXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL
r.2 "£1

LI::-:------:::OC,I FEET
24 28

METHOD OF DRILLING (circle one)

76 52 NEAREST TOWN /;.f ....-"
MILES FROM TOWN (enter 0 if in town) ,::1 :::;--_--"r'-'=:::-::'M::---:,=-I I

73 76 77 78

71

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

I }hwrrRJ'> A 61L/Cl5J.-B

B ") tori--, A-iJj-c(
~~~~YV~~~~~~~ __ ~~I
11 NEAR WHAT ROAD 30

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
(CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

34 ;;'5- 37

DISTANCE FROM ROAD

ENTER FT OR MI 38 39

TAX MAP:& BLK: a'1 PARCEL 13-

COUNTY NAME COUNTY NO.

)~o 000
57 63

SHOW MAJOR FEATURES OF
BOX & LOCATE WELL' .••
WITH AN X

SOURCES OF DRILLING WATER
1.uJ~
2.

3.
BPRE~Ugered) JETTED

3'( •••..AIR-ROTary AIR-PERcussion

37 CABLE REVerse-ROTary

other

Jetted & DRIVEN

ROTARY (Hydraulic Rotary)

DRive-POINT

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
~ (CIRCLE APPROPRIATE BOX)

(@.AHIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL

W THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED AND SEALED

39 [§J
[Q]

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE USED
AS A STANDBY-CONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS

THIS WELL WILL DEEPEN AN EXISTING WELL

PERMIT NUMBER OF WELL TO BE REPLACED OR DEEPENED
(IF AVAILABLE) 41

Not to be filled in by driller (MDE OR COUNTY USE ONLY). ~"" .Jw.. •
APPROP. PERMIT NUMBER _ _ _ _ _ _ G_ _ _

PERMITNoiJO-q~ -35C,A
70 71 72 734 75 76 77 78 79

WRITE THE BOX NUMBER

FROM THE MAP HERE

+
E 78'0

5:;0N

000
_)( 000

DRAW A SKETCH BELOW SHOWING LOCATION OF WELL IN
RELATION TO NEARBY TOWNS AND ROADS AND GIVE
DISTANCE FROM WELL TO NEAREST 0 D JUNCTION("'\ .

52 N

SPECIAL CONDITIONS
NOTE _ ", •.•PR0VtNC. O\UTHORHIES SHOULD USE SEPARPTE SHEET IF NEEDED"

DENV-Permit 97 (?)COUNTY



Page _--,-_ of _
Date IA- 19- () '?-

FIELD DATA SHEET
HOf-.'ARDCOUNTY h'ELL YIELD TEST

Review OK )RVC---=~~-----------
Ip)O~

"'I?r'-Depth of well ~ a...J

Distance of measuring point (M.P.) above ground ~------------------------Static water level (S.W.L.) below M.P. 7 I

I. High rate pumping -- reservoir drawdown

Time pump started
Total time I r?h:'1)

7 : C>() Pumping ra te
to reach pumping water level I£) .l.j

II. Recovery pump test data - observations to be recorded every 15 minutes
TINE (in 15 v-lATERLEVEL PUMPING RATE FLOWMETER READING CALCULATED FLOWminute in- below M.P. time to fill 1 (if used) (gallons pertervals gallon bucket minute)7:/)- ID if I

:5 ~ 20 ..,..At-.7:36 10 y b JO '1
-'(:'1 )- 10 'I ~ 10e :t.6 I o 'I ~ 108!JY IDI..J

~ 10~, 3u Ia 4.1 t,
I()& ' I('f' I D '-I f,
10'1:00 101.1 " I~.q;J!j" I o L/ ,4
/(/G'sa /0 II .c 10q;-J r "70'-1 f- 'b/O/6t:J 1(:)'1 (, 10

III :15 16 '1 (,
I{)

HD-224



1b/14/2005 12:16 FAX 410 795 3432 FOGLES SEPTIC AND WELL [4) 001

HOWARD COUNTYHEALTIrDEPARTMENT
BUREAU OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTII
WATER AND SE\oVERAOEPROGRAM

TEL: (410)3i3-Z640 FAX: (410)313-2648

Information Fonn for the Installation ofthe Wen Pump. Pitless Adapter. Bnd SUWIX Pipjn~

NOTE: The installer is ·n:.spoa.sible for requesting an impectiol1 prior to 9 am 011 the d.-y ot the de.lin::d .
Wpt:CtiOD. No work b to be covered w:.til approved by the :HealthDepartment. All iI1stal1atioIU lIlust comply
with the N:ltion21 Stnd.:ard Plumbing CDde (NSPC, S$ amended locally) and COMAR. 26,04..04 (MDWdl

ColLftrncnoo Regulations). SubUlis!ion of a complete form is regui~e~ prior to Use and OtcuQa.ocy a!JJITOval,

~..:=:~'tt;%C'~:'" Telephone': "'\Q~J."'SC-{;"~
~yC,vl \ \g •...••d, Z,,"'\.1s'1

'" ,;.
;, .

Licensed Well Pump Installer
.•.. ".

(}'dust circle ODe) Licensed Plumber Licensed Well D
. '."':"'~c >. License # and name of' indi'Yidual ~iblefo{ e liLstalIation:
. .' ..,.... Name(Print):_ $-1 (el\J .~Q40Q Licwse# Cn~ ~ CC)~,;:'::~·:4r?::~r...•~ lieeased individual must perform tbe actual instaLlntion. Apprentices must be under the direct

supcrvUiolt or a lic.cnsed journeyman Dr master plumber, PIU»P instalter or well driller. licen~ may be
subjected to fJCJd '\'UifiCl'ltioa.

......... ,:.....
.,' "

.Submer'ib.le Pump Dab Pitles~Ad3ptcr Well Cap and Electric Conduit
Make: Cx,.l J&s Make: Cc..~ U Two piece watertight cap:~
.Model #: ')::'\\0" ij Pl.;j Model#:~ Screened,ventedwell cap:~
Pnmp Capacity ..:.f) GPM Deptll:~ (36" min) Cap secured to caSmg;~
WellYield:~ GPM NSF approved:~6 Conduit min 18" B.G.: ..,e:>

. Depth of well encountered at time ot pump in$taJJa.tioll;~fec:t) COnduit secured to well cap:..ll9
.' .If pump capacity exceeds well yield, a low water cut off switch is required byNSPC 1990 Section 17.8.4

. Torque arrestors or Cable guards are required - Must cltc:lcone
Safety rope, if used, a~ched to inside orwell C:lSing with eyebolt ~...• 't.,

..........

" w.··.·

Piping to house ,
.:. .Type:I" ~K Pkt*c

'. •.PSI:M..(l60 psi min)
";; ':'. Depth.ot SUpply tillt'::~(36·· min)

House Connection'
PVC sleeved to undisturbed $Oilat wall penetration:~
Appro:'Cimate length of sleeve: S
Sleeve cauLk~ and sealed properly: \.rf.s

.. The W:lter 5lIpply line is required to be at least ten feet froln the septic: tank, pump chamber, !Iewa.cc pipiDg,
.' distributioll.box, draillficlds, aDd sewage reserve area. If tllis £!!!!!Q! be accomplished, contact tbu offia: for

.~'" ... llPProv:ll)')OTAto ~$tallatiO'Cl.
;..•.....' .. ~~. 9-;J.4~S"'

Signatureof COltipany representative respqnsible for installation date

For He:1ltb 'Department Use Only- Not to be comnleted by Installer

Datern~. Requested: 9./2.~It:o- Date Insp.Approved: /0/2f/ 00
Inspection Data: Pitless adapter and water supply line at least 36" below grade ....-

Two piece cap installed and attached to casing securely •...•....
Elec, conduit extends at least is'' below grade/attachc:d to cap properly "'"
Safety rope installed inside orwell casing "100-

Correct well rag attached properly and casing g" above finished grade I---""

Water supply line sleeved adequately at house connection •...•...
Adequa.tJ: grout observed below pitlcss adapter ~ ~t- 0 VI riII c;>'$ i~ extcvJed

HD-21S (Rev. a /00) ,,-,')..'0 I I 3It> l<.+ vwt U\1>1 b I.c.....

6 I(. fC-Y ~l~c.. Dau ts

ID (1iP f D)" G-\<,-
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Howard County
Health Department

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia Maryland 21046
(410) 313-1771 Fax (410) 313-2648

TDD (410) 313-2323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
website: www.hchealth.org

Pennv K Borenstein. M.D .. M.P.H .. Health Officer

October 21,2005
Toll MD II, LP
7164 Columbia Gateway Dr.
Suite 230
Columbia, MD 21046

SENT VIA FASCIMILE 410-489-6293

RE: Waterford Farms, Lot 30
15916 Willis Way
Woodbine, MD 21747
BP #: B00153579
Well Permit # HO-94-3592

Dear Sir:

This is to advise you that the septic system for the above referenced property has been
installed and inspected. Final approval of the septic system was granted on 8/12/2005. Final
approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was approved on 10/2112005.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of
coliform and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for
drinking. The water sample results were found to be in compliance with COMAR water quality
standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 "Well
Regulations" have been met for the water supply system installed under well permit #HO-94-3592.
Although the submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health
Department does not guarantee water supplies. Based upon satisfactory investigation and
evaluation, the Howard County Health Department as authorized by the Maryland Department of
the Environment accepts this well system as required by COMAR 26.04.04.

This certificate may become [mal upon completion of the second bacteriological test, which
is to be taken by the county health department within six months of receipt of this letter. Please
contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment. Currently, there is no
charge for this final sampling.

Date of Water Samples:
Date of Well Completion:

10113/2005
12119/2002

A/JO~1";~
Gabe Creighton, Sanitarian.
Well & Septic Program

cc: Building Inspector's Office
Community Health Services
File

http://www.hchealth.org


Oct 19 05 01:49p FOUNTAIN VALLEY LAB 410 848 0298 p. 1

..... ,.,.. "." ,
FOUNTAIN VALLEY ANALYTICAL LABORATORY, INC.

1413 Old Taneytown Rd. Westminster, MD (410) 848-1014 (410) 876-4554 FAX (410) 848-0298

REPORT OF ANALYSIS
Laborarorv 10 #:

Reference:
56746
T011 Brothers Lot 30

Account #:
Cornnanv:

l.ocarion: 15916 Willis Way

Woodbine. MD 21797
Datel Time Collected: 10/13/2005 0830
Date/TimeRec'd: 10113/2005 1014\

1930

Fogle'sWell Drilling
Requested Bv: Dave Fogle.
Source: Well Water

Site: Pressure Tank

Treatment: None
Chlorine onrn:
Collected Bv:

Free: NO
D. Fo!!le

Totnl: NO
8194DF

ril-l:
Well #:

PARAMETERS RESULTS UNITS

6.1
HO-94-3592

Iron (),J
REFERENCE METHOD

FR. ~5 (126)
DATErrlME/ANALYST
IOil·l:2005 / 0730 / B. Dutter,017 mg.L

Bacteria, Coliform. Total. '\II'N <1.0 :-\'IP~;100 ml <1.0

;\11';-';:100 ml <1.0

mg/L 10

;\Tl' ...:10

mg l. :;

Bacteria, E. c(,li. ~II):'>J

1.37

Turbidity -1.11

Sand

NOTES:

S.\·II X 9223 B. IOil.j!2005! 1030 I C.Hollanc

S:VIIX 9223 B. 10.'I.t2005/ 1030 / C.Hollan~

10/13,2005 / 1150 i B. Dutter,

1O'13::2005! 1150; B. Dutter.

601

SMIS 21308

\'islIal(ir,\\illl<:[ri.: 1013 2IJiJj' 1150' B. Dunce

I11g'L = milligrams per liter (also. parts per million)
2 ,\IPN 100 ml= vlosr Probable Numb.;:r [otviuble bacteria] per 1001111of sample.
3 :--;S ~ None Seen ('is indicates less than 5 mg L I
4 NTU = Nephelometric Turbidity Units

5 Results less than or within the reference range are considered satisfactory and within potable water limits at the time or
sampling.

6 ND:None Detected
7 Sample collected by client. analyzed as received
8 pH and Chlorine level tested in lab

Reason for Test:
Building Permit # :

Use & Occupancy
00153579

Labonuory Dircctor:o~~~
Charlc» Mooshian, B.S ..M.'F.

;'rll) Srate Certiflcatinn # '33

Dare Reported: r ()/ I~:::.()()5



10/20/2005 14:56 FAX 410 795 3432 FOGLES SEPTIC AND WELL 141001

Fogle's Septic Clean,1nc.
Fogle's Portable Toilets • Fogle's Well Drilling, LLC

FogIe's Excavating, LLC

October 20, 2005

Howard County Health Department
7178 Columbia Gateway Dr
Columbia, Md 21046 fh i5 ll+fC'-f

it Its v'S \fl' 1

::::e advisedthatFogle'sWell Drilling wentoutto the above~ss ~~ut a~~) @j
down the well to inspected the well casing. The county felt the well casing had been added On to
but after Fogles inspected the casing today we did not find evidence of any welding to the casing
on this lot. rfwe can be of any further assistance, please do not hesitate in contacting the office.

RE: 15916 Willis Way
Cattail Trace Lot #30

Sincerely,
/( o'?>i~ ~dS

Nbt CLXttV1J~Allen Compton
ATC/tlm

580 Obrecht Road • Sykesville, Maryland 21784 .•.(410~795~5670



G. EDGAR BARR SONS' CORP.
12047 FALLS ROAD
COCKEYSVIl..:t.:e, MAR.YLANO ZlO",O

Howard County Health Dept
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive
Columbia.Ml) 21046
Attn: Gabe Creighton October 21,2005

Mr. Creighton,

I am writing you today concerning work we performed at the Waterford Farm
subdivision in the Spring.of2004. We extended the steel well casing On lot 30 an
additional 18 feet to accommodate the final grade. A steel coupling was used to join
the casing. and was welded into place. The work was performed by Maurice Dixon, ill
who holds a master license (MSD 193). If you have any questions, please give me a call.

/1/ /J/-Uf--
Michael loom

PHONE: 410·252·4588 FAX: 410.560.0784 EMAIL.geharr\fQCrols.com

80:01 SOOG 1G +JO t78L009S01t7:X-e~ SNOS~~~H~~9a39




